CLASS START TIME  CLASS END TIME

0800AM
0800AM
0800AM
0800AM
0800AM
0800AM
0830AM
0830AM
0830AM
0830AM
0830AM
0900AM
0900AM
0900AM
0900AM
0930AM
0930AM
0930AM
0930AM
1000AM
1000AM
1000AM
1100AM
1100AM
1100AM
1100AM
1100AM
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0100PM
0100PM
0100PM
0100PM
0100PM
0100PM
0100PM
0130PM
0230PM
0300PM
0400PM
0500PM
0500PM
0530PM
0530PM
0530PM
0530PM
0530PM

0850AM
0850AM
0920AM
0920AM
1050AM
1250PM
0120PM
0920AM
0950AM
0950AM
1220PM
0950AM
1020AM
1150AM
1150AM
1020AM
1050AM
1050AM
1050AM
1050AM
1150AM
1150AM
1150AM
1220AM
1220PM
1220PM
1220PM
1250PM
0150PM
0150PM
0150PM
0220PM
0220PM
0320PM
0320PM
0520PM
0350AM
0450PM
0820PM
0550PM
0620PM
0650PM
0720PM
0720PM
0820PM
0920PM

CLASS DAYS
MW
MTWR
MW
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MTWR
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MTWR
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FINAL TIME
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
1000AM-1200PM
1000AM-1200PM
1000AM-1200PM
1000AM-1200PM
1000AM-1200PM
1000AM-1200PM
0100PM-0300PM
0100PM-0300PM
0100PM-0300PM
0100PM-0300PM
0100PM-0300PM
0100PM-0300PM
0100PM-0300PM
0100PM-0300PM
0100PM-0300PM
0300PM-0500PM
0300PM-0500PM
0300PM-0500PM
0300PM-0500PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM

FINAL DAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY

FINAL DATE
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 11
MAY 9
MAY 11
MAY 11
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 11
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 11
MAY 11
MAY 9
MAY 11
MAY 11
MAY 11
MAY 9
MAY 11
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 11
MAY 11
MAY 11
MAY 11
MAY 9
MAY 11
MAY 11
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 11
MAY 11
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 11
MAY 9



0530PM
0530PM
0530PM
0600PM
0600PM
0600PM
0630PM
0700PM
0730PM

1020PM
1020PM
1020PM
0720PM
0720PM
0750PM
0750PM
0750PM
0850PM

MW

MW
MTWR
MW
MTWR
MW
MW

0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0700PM-0900PM
0700PM-0900PM

MONDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 11
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 9
MAY 11
MAY 11



CLASS START TIME  CLASS END TIME

0800AM
0800AM
0830AM
0830AM
0830AM
0830AM
0900AM
0900AM
0900AM
0900AM
0930AM
0930AM
0930AM
0930AM
0930AM
1030AM
1100AM
1100AM
1100AM
1100AM
1200PM
0100PM
0100PM
0100PM
0100PM
0100PM
0100PM
0100PM
0130PM
0400PM
0530PM
0530PM
0530PM
0530PM
0530PM
0530PM
0530PM
0530PM
0530PM
0600PM
0730PM

0850AM
0920AM
0120PM
0950AM
1220PM
1230PM
1020AM
1120AM
1150AM
1150AM
1020AM
1050AM
1050AM
1050AM
1220AM
1150AM
1150AM
1220PM
1220PM
1220PM
1250PM
0150PM
0220PM
0220PM
0220PM
0230PM
0250PM
0320PM
0520PM
0850PM
0650PM
0720PM
0820PM
0820PM
0830PM
0920PM
1020PM
1020PM
1020PM
0720PM
0850PM

CLASS DAYS
TR
TR
R
T
TR
R
TR
T
R
T
TR
R
T
TR
R
TR
T
R
T
TR
TR
T
R
T
TR
R
R
T
TR
T
TR
TR
R
T
T
TR
R
T
TR
TR
TR

FINAL TIME
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
0800AM-1000AM
1000AM-1200PM
1000AM-1200PM
1000AM-1200PM
1000AM-1200PM
1000AM-1200PM
0100PM-0300PM
0100PM-0300PM
0100PM-0300PM
0100PM-0300PM
0100PM-0300PM
0100PM-0300PM
0100PM-0300PM
0100PM-0300PM
0300PM-0500PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0500PM-0700PM
0700PM-0900PM

FINAL DAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY

FINAL DATE
MAY 10
MAY 10
MAY 12
MAY 10
MAY 10
MAY 12
MAY 10
MAY 10
MAY 12
MAY 10
MAY 12
MAY 12
MAY 10
MAY 12
MAY 12
MAY 12
MAY 10
MAY 12
MAY 10
MAY 10
MAY 10
MAY 10
MAY 12
MAY 10
MAY 12
MAY 12
MAY 12
MAY 10
MAY 12
MAY 10
MAY 10
MAY 10
MAY 12
MAY 10
MAY 10
MAY 10
MAY 12
MAY 10
MAY 10
MAY 10
MAY 12



